H&R Block

LEARN HOW TO PREPARE TAXES.

Full scholarships for Military Spouses & Wounded Warriors

FOR INFORMATION ABOUT THE H&R BLOCK INCOME TAX COURSE, VISIT **HRBLOCK.COM/CLASS** OR CALL **800-HRBLOCK** (800-472-5625).

USE COUPON CODE 22160 WHEN YOU ENROLL.

Offer good through 01/31/18.

There is no tuition for the H&R Block Income Tax Course, but participants may be required to purchase printed course materials; your scholarship covers 100% of the cost of the materials. Enrollment restrictions apply. Full scholarship offer applies only to active duty, reserve component, retired, and wounded warrior military spouses. Discount must be used on initial purchase only. Not valid on subsequent payments. Scholarship offer not available where prohibited by state regulation. Void if sold, purchased or transferred and where prohibited. Must be presented prior to registering for the class and may not be combined with any other offer or discount. Valid at participating locations only. Offer good through 01/31/18. ©2017 HRB Tax Group, Inc.

H&R Block

LEARN HOW TO PREPARE TAXES.

Full scholarships for Military Spouses & Wounded Warriors

FOR INFORMATION ABOUT THE H&R BLOCK INCOME TAX COURSE, VISIT **HRBLOCK.COM/CLASS** OR CALL **800-HRBLOCK** (800-472-5625).

USE COUPON CODE 22160 WHEN YOU ENROLL.

Offer good through 01/31/18.

There is no tuition for the H&R Block Income Tax Course, but participants may be required to purchase printed course materials; your scholarship covers 100% of the cost of the materials. Enrollment restrictions apply. Full scholarship offer applies only to active duty, reserve component, retired, and wounded warrior military spouses. Discount must be used on initial purchase only. Not valid on subsequent payments. Scholarship offer nat valiable where prohibited by state regulation. Void if sold, purchased or transferred and where prohibited. Must be presented prior to registering for the class and may not be combined with any other offer or discount. Valid at participating locations only. Offer good through 01/31/18. ©2017 HRB Tax Group, Inc.